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CcODIGO NOME

ADENILSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ALZIRA MARA DA SILVA FIGUEIREDO
ANA MARA QUINTAO

ANDREIA SCHNEIDER VIEIRA
APARECIDA DENIZETE CARDOSO VALERIO
BARBARA CAIADO MENDES
CAROLINE REBECA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
CIRCA APARECIDA DA SILVA SANTOS
CRISTHIANE MARIA DA SILVA
DANIELLI DE ASSIS SOARES

ECILMA SANTOS GLORIA

ECLESIA DE FREITAS PACO

ELAINE SANTOS PASTER

ELIZABETE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ELIZEU GONCALVES NIZA

FERNANDA DE MELO

FRANCIELLI VIRGENS SOUZA
GILCILENE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
ISAIAS BRITES PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JONAS PINHEIRO SILVA

JOSE JAIRON AMBROSIO PINHEIRO
JOSIANE DE FREITAS PACO
JOVELINA ROSA DE OLIVEIRA

LAIANE DA SILVA

LAUDIRA DA SILVA

LUCIANA PAULINO E SILVA

MARA DALILA ANDRADE DE AZEVEDO
MARENI MACEDO NAZIOZENO DE FARIA
MARIA DAS GRACAS NOGUEIRA MAIA
MARINA SANTANA DOS SANTOS
MARLI TEODORIO

NATALINO ROSA DE SOUZA

PATRICIA SLAVIERO

RONI VANDO BONFIM BARBOSA
ROSANGELA BOBIKA DE SOUZA
ROSANIA RODRIGUES

ROSILAINE REBUSSI

THIAGO FREDY MARIANO DE ALMEIDA
VAINER BARBOSA DA SILVA
VALDILENE GOMES DE CARVALHO1

12384-6
06059-3
07695-3
06065-8
06068-2
11708-0
06073-9
06076-3
12387-0
06086-0
06092-5
06093-3
06099-2
06107-7
06108-5
06116-6
12388-9
06129-8
06141-7
06155-7
06156-5
06159-0
06160-3
06170-0
06172-7
06178-6
06184-0
06192-1
06201-4
06214-6
06218-9
06225-1
06236-7
06249-9
06253-7
06256-1
08534-0
06282-0
06285-5
06287-1

CANDIDATOS APROVADOS

(por Curso e em ordem alfabética)

COMISSAO PERMANENTE DE PROCESSO SELETIVO DE DISCENTE-CPPSD

DOC.DE IDENTIDADE

681183
000467803
928090
458940
6.106.480-0
00001021713
259714
735660
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1144212
1157922
001053991
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901879
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711295
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000475467
1103488
12469543
130346661
856834
087208195
681713
14363105 55
000678883
789103
1168349
944194
304361
554228
1069267
000927853
96948506
719024
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